

W.S. INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN : L29142TN1961PLC004568
Regd. Office: 108, Mount Poonamallee Rd.,
Porur, Chennai - 600 116

NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company has been scheduled to be held on Wednesday the 13th November 2024, to Consider and take on record, inter-alia, Unaudited Financial Statements of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2024.

for W.S. Industries (India) Limited
Company secretary

Techavom Finance Private Limited
Registered office: Worldmark 3, Unit 306 B, 3rd Floor, Asset Area No. 7, Hospitality District, Delhi Aerocity, New Delhi, Delhi, India, 110037
CIN: U65990DL2020PTC366515

PUBLIC NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that Techavom Finance Private Limited, has closed its Branch office from 130/12 H Bansal Tower, Near Canara Bank, Agrasen Nagar, Kosi Kalan, Uttar Pradesh - 243001. In case of any query please contact at 520 - Radhika Vihar, Phase 2, Near Mandi Chauraha, Mathura 281004.
All concerned are requested to take note of the above notice.
For Techavom Finance Private Limited
Authorised Signatory
Place: Kosi Kalan
Date: November 08, 2024



A. K. CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED

BUILDING BONDS

Registered Office: 603, 6th Floor, Windsor, Off CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 098
Tel: 91(022) 6754 6500 | Fax: 91(022) 6610 0594 | Email: cs@akgroup.co.in | Website: www.akgroup.co.in | CIN: L74899MH1993PLC274881

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone Quarter ended			Standalone Half Year ended			Standalone Year ended			Consolidated Quarter ended			Consolidated Half Year ended			Consolidated Year ended			
		30-09-2024		30-06-2024	30-09-2023		30-06-2023		31-03-2024		30-09-2024		30-06-2024		30-09-2023		30-06-2023		31-03-2024	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total income from operations (net)	3,102.90	2,901.44	2,925.59	6,004.34	5,978.51	12,719.95	12,019.44	11,568.54	12,451.52	23,587.98	24,096.08	51,905.09							
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	927.43	975.71	889.25	1,903.14	1,843.65	4,032.16	2,619.88	3,048.83	2,667.32	5,668.71	5,663.44	12,276.75							
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	927.43	975.71	889.25	1,903.14	1,843.65	4,032.16	2,619.88	3,048.83	2,667.32	5,668.71	5,663.44	12,276.75							
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	823.94	736.52	770.08	1,560.46	1,487.14	3,179.89	2,008.15	2,291.82	1,984.21	4,299.97	4,231.32	9,252.19							
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	824.12	733.39	765.26	1,557.51	1,486.74	3,152.05	1,982.24	2,289.60	1,998.59	4,271.84	4,266.90	9,220.18							
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00							
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						48,143.79						91,246.61							
8	Securities Premium Account	3,440.00	3,440.00	3,440.00	3,440.00	3,440.00	3,440.00	3,440.00	3,440.00	3,440.00	3,440.00	3,440.00	3,440.00							
9	Net Worth	49,833.30	49,537.18	47,666.48	49,833.30	47,666.48	48,803.79	98,366.16	97,149.92	90,514.62	98,366.16	90,514.62	94,806.70							
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	56,023.10	58,249.27	63,746.45	56,023.10	63,746.45	67,872.88	2,86,842.56	2,85,201.96	2,86,842.56	2,85,789.25	2,85,789.25	2,75,194.10							
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares						NIL													
12	Debt Equity Ratio	1.12	1.18	1.34	1.12	1.34	Not applicable	2.92	2.94	2.92	2.94	2.92	2.94						Not applicable	
13	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (for continuing & discontinued operations) (of ₹ 10/- each)																			
	Basic (in ₹) (not annualised)	12.48	11.16	11.67	23.64	22.53	48.18	30.07	34.40	29.78	64.47	63.55	138.95							
	Diluted (in ₹) (not annualised)	12.48	11.16	11.67	23.64	22.53	48.18	30.07	34.40	29.78	64.47	63.55	138.95							
14	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (for continuing & discontinued operations) (of ₹ 10/- each)																			
	Basic (in ₹) (not annualised)	12.48	11.16	11.67	23.64	22.53	48.18	30.07	34.40	29.78	64.47	63.55	138.95							
	Diluted (in ₹) (not annualised)	12.48	11.16	11.67	23.64	22.53	48.18	30.07	34.40	29.78	64.47	63.55	138.95							
15	Capital Redemption Reserve						Not applicable													
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.62	0.17	1.50	0.26	1.50	Not applicable	0.43	0.15	0.81	0.22	0.74	Not applicable							
17	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.93	1.94	2.09	1.95	2.05	Not applicable	1.49	1.58	1.58	1.63	1.63	Not applicable							
18	Interest Service Coverage Ratio																			

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 read with Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the BSE website at www.bseindia.com and on the website of the company at www.akgroup.co.in

Date: November 7, 2024
Place: Mumbai

For A. K. Capital Services Limited
Sd/-
A. K. Mittal
Managing Director
DIN: 00698777

COCHIN INTERNATIONAL AVIATION SERVICES LTD.
CIASL/MKT/2024-25 08-11-2024

TENDER NOTICE
CO-WORKING SPACE OPERATORS AT COCHIN INTERNATIONAL AVIATION SERVICES LIMITED

Sealed tenders are invited from eligible co-working/managed office spaces operators to operate co-working space at CIASL Business Park. For further details, please log on to www.ciasl.aero/tenders or contact 0484 2611785, 8848000901.

Sd/-
Managing Director

TAMIL NADU INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT BOARD
3rd floor, CMDA Building Tower-II, 'Thalamuthu-Natarajan Maaligal',
No.1, Gandhi Irwin Road, Egmore, Chennai - 600 008
Phone: 044-28594366/28550155/255355455; E-mail: soinfra@tndb.gov.in
Website: www.tndb.tn.gov.in

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL
Selection of Transaction Advisor for Tariff Based Competitive Bidding for Coimbatore 765 KV SS along with Transmission Line upto Ariyalur

- The Chief Executive Officer, Tamil Nadu Infrastructure Development Board invites proposal from Consultants for Tariff Based Competitive Bidding for Coimbatore 765 KV SS along with Transmission Line upto Ariyalur.
- Request for Proposal (RFP) may be downloaded from the websites - <https://tenders.gov.in/nicapp> and <https://tndb.tn.gov.in>. The Bid Security amount of Rs.50,000/- is to be paid through e-procurement portal.
- A virtual pre-bid meeting for the prospective bidders is scheduled on 18.11.2024 at 15:00 Hours.
- Proposals complete in all respect must be submitted online through the e-procurement process as specified in the RFP on or before 15.00 Hours on 29.11.2024.
- All other details are available in the Request for Proposal (RFP).

DIPR / 1127 / DISPLAY / 2024
Chief Executive Officer, TNIDB

VIPUL LIMITED
Regd. Office: Unit No. 201, C-50, Malviya Nagar, Delhi-110017
Corp. Office: Vipul TechSquare, Golf Course Road, Sector-43, Gurgaon-122009
CIN No.: L65923DL2002PLC167607, Phone No.: 0124-4065500, Website: www.vipulgroup.in

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the 2nd quarter & half year ended September 30, 2024

S. No.	Particulars	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED		FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED		FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024 Audited	
		30.09.2024		30.06.2023			
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited		
1	Total Income from operations	1,796.31	1,729.83	867.58	3,526.14	1,589.72	40,172.53
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	217.18	232.16	(709.15)	449.35	(2,086.30)	29,201.45
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	217.18	232.16	(709.15)	449.35	(2,086.30)	29,201.45
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	217.18	232.16	(709.15)	449.35	(2,086.30)	24,748.77
5	Equity Share Capital	1,409.59	1,409.59	1,199.84	1,409.59	1,199.84	1,199.84
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	217.18	232.16	(709.15)	449.35	(2,086.30)	24,775.45
7	Earnings per share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	- Basic	0.17	0.19	(0.59)	0.37	(1.74)	20.63
	- Diluted	0.18	0.19	(0.59)	0.37	(1.74)	20.63

Extract of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the 2nd quarter & half year ended September 30, 2024

S. No.	Particulars	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED		FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED		FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024 Audited	
		30.09.2024		30.06.2023			
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited		
1	Total Income from operations	1,885.85	1,854.87	980.04	3,740.71	1,800.60	43,837.65
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	114.40	180.92	(817.36)	295.30	(2,348.70)	28,992.95
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	114.40	180.92	(817.36)	295.30	(2,348.70)	28,718.64
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	114.40	180.92	(1,708.10)	295.30	(3,239.44)	23,350.03
5	Equity Share Capital	1,409.59	1,409.59	1,199.84	1,409.59	1,199.84	1,199.84
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	114.40	180.92	(1,708.10)	295.30	(3,239.44)	23,375.49
7	Earnings per share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	- Basic	0.10	0.15	(1.42)	0.25	(2.70)	19.46
	- Diluted	0.10	0.15	(1.42)	0.25	(2.70)	19.46

NOTE: The above are extracts of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated un-audited for the 2nd quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024, filed with BSE Ltd. and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"). The full format of the standalone and consolidated un-audited for the 2nd quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 is available on the websites of the stock exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.vipulgroup.in.

The above standalone and consolidated un-audited for the 2nd quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 is reviewed by the Audit Committee and on the recommendations have been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on Thursday, November 07, 2024. Further in accordance with the requirements of Regulation 33 of the Listing Regulations with the stock exchanges, the statutory auditor have carried out limited review for standalone and consolidated un-audited for the 2nd quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 and the limited review report has been approved by the Board.

The above results have been prepared in accordance with recognitions and measurements principles laid down in Ind AS prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. These results will be made available on the Company's website viz www.vipulgroup.in and websites of BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited viz www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board
Vipul Limited
Sd/-
Punit Beriwal
Managing Director, CEO & CFO

Date : November 07, 2024

ADITYA BIRLA CENTURY ENKA LIMITED
CIN: L24304PN1965PLC139075
Regd. Office: Plot No.72 & 72A, MIDC, Bhosari, Pune - 411026.
Tel. No.: 020-66127304 • Fax No.: 020-27120113
Website: www.centuryenka.com • Email: cel.investor@adityabirla.com

Statement of unaudited Financial Results for Three Months and Six Months Ended 30th September, 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended		Half Year Ended		Three Months Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30-Sep-24		30-Sep-23		30-Sep-24		30-Sep-23	
		Unaudited		Unaudited		Unaudited		Unaudited	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	54,356	40,819	107,896	177,764	54,356	40,819	107,896	177,764
2	Net Profit before Tax and before Exceptional Items	2,980	641	6,423	6,067	2,964	619	6,410	5,753
3	Net Profit before Tax and after Exceptional Items	2,980	641	6,423	6,067	2,964	619	6,410	5,753
4	Net Profit after Tax and after Exceptional Items	2,156	451	4,585	4,589	2,140	429	4,572	4,275
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	2,387	982	5,511	6,766	2,371	960	5,498	6,452
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹10 each)	2,185	2,185	2,185	2,185	2,185	2,185	2,185	2,185
7	Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (of ₹10 each) (Not Annualised)	9.86	2.06	20.98	21.00	9.79	1.96	20.92	19.56

Notes:
1) The above results have been reviewed and recommended for approval by the Audit Committee to the Board of Directors and have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 7th November, 2024.

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.centuryenka.com).

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Suresh Sodani
(Managing Director)
DIN: 08789604

Place: Mumbai
Date: 07/11/2024



CLEAN SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Regd Office: Office No. 603 & 604, 6th Floor, Tower No.15, Cybercity, Magarpatta City, Hadapsar, Pune, Maharashtra - 411013.
Website: www.cleanscience.co.in, Email ID: compliance@cleanscience.co.in, Tel: +91 20 41264761, Corporate Identification Number: L24114PN2003PLC018532

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

Sr No	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		30-09-2024	30-09-2023	31-03-2024	30-09-2024	30-09-2023	31-03-2

